EVENING MENU

Served Daily | Monday-Sunday | 4pm-9pm

STARTERS

West Coast Chowder (4)

Fresh Atlantic Sea Food in a Fennel &
Herb Velouté. Served with Homemade
Brown Bread (1)

Homemade chctzlb]c Soup of the Day

Served with Homemade Brown Bread (1)

House Seasonal Soup (Vegan)

Served with Sourdough Bread

The Court_vzu‘d Salad (10)

Organic Leaves with Roasted Sweet
Potatoes, Beetroot, Avocado, Toasted
Seeds & Red Pepper Dressing

Add any of the below to boost your salad:
Grilled Halloumi

Grilled Irish Goat’s cheese

Cajun Chicken

Irish Oak Smoked Salmon

Gratinated Garlic Mushrooms (1:7‘10)
Sauteed Button Mushrooms Coated in a

Garlicand Parmesan Sauce

Chicken Wings with Mesquite
Barbcquc Sauce (1,10)

With Joe Kelly’s Organic Leaves

€8.50

€6.50

€6.50

Starter €10.50

Main €14.50

€3.00
€4.00
€5.00

€6.00

€8.95

Starter €8.95
Main €15.95

MAINS

Roast Stuffed Crown of Turkey &
Glazed Baked Ham (1.,12)

Savoury Stuffing, Chipotle Sausage,
Roast Gravy & Cranberry Sauce

Supreme of Mayo Roast Chicken, Thyme,
Lemon & Garlic Marinade

Juniper Gin & Pink Peppercorn .Creamed
Potato, Smoked Bacon Crisp

Prime Irish 100z Sirloin Steak

All Steaks served with Roast Chestnut
Mushrooms, French Fried Onion Rings (1),
Twice Cooked Homemade Chips,

Pepper Sauce, or Garlic Butter

8oz Steak Burger (1,3,10,12)

Homemade with 100% Irish Beef, Crispy Bacon,
Melted Irish Cheddar, Red Onion, Beef Tomato,
Garnished with Green Salad, Homemade Red
Slaw, Home fries & Pepper Sauce

Homemade Piri Piri Chicken Burger (1)
With Melted Brie, Smokey Bacon, Siracha
Sauce & Chips

Park Hotel Chicken Curry (1,9)

Tender Chicken, Sauteed Onions, Mushrooms
& Mixed Peppers in our House Curry Sauce.
Served with Basmati Rice, Garlic & Coriander

Naan, Poppadom and Mango Chutney

Mixed Bean & Roasted Butternut Squash
Curry (1,8,12)
Served with Basmati Rice, Garlic & Coriander

Naan, Poppadom & Mango Chutney

€22.50

€22.50

€34.50

€22.50

€20.50

€22.50

€22.50

Beef & Guinness Pie (12) €19.95
Topped with Creamy Mashed Potatoes
& Seasonal Vegetables

Ricotta Tortellini (1,3) €22.50
Tossed in a Tomato Provencal & Roasted

Vegetables

FISH:

Beer Battered Fresh Fillet of Haddock (1,3,4,10) €22.50
Fresh Catch with Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce,

& Twice Cooked Chips

Pan Fried Fillet of Aclantic Seatrout (4,8) €23.95

Served with Potatoes, Seasonal vegetables &
Roast Almond’s & Garlic Butter

Allergens:

1. Cereals Containing Gluten

2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish

5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7. Milk
8. Nuts 9. Celery 1o. Mustard

11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur

Dioxide 13. Lupin 14. Mollusks

Q UALITY All of our beef is 100% Irish

menu items are sourced
GUARANTEED locally where possible

Guaranteed
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