EVENING MENU

Served Daily | Monday-Sunday | 4pm-9pm

STARTERS

West Coast Chowder (4) Fresh Atlantic Sea Food in a Fennel & Herb Velouté. Served with Homemade Brown Bread (1)	€8.50
Homemade Vegetable Soup of the Day	€6.50
Served with Homemade Brown Bread (1)	
House Seasonal Soup (Vegan) Served with Sourdough Bread	€6.50
The Courtyard Salad (10)	Starter €10.50
Organic Leaves with Roasted Sweet	Main €14.50
Potatoes, Beetroot, Avocado, Toasted	
Seeds & Red Pepper Dressing	
Add any of the below to boost your salad:	
Grilled Halloumi	€3.00
Grilled Irish Goat's cheese	€4.00
Cajun Chicken	€5.00
Irish Oak Smoked Salmon	€6.00
Gratinated Garlic Mushrooms (1,7,10)	€8.95
Sauteed Button Mushrooms Coated in a	
Garlicand Parmesan Sauce	
Chicken Wings with Mesquite	Starter €8.95
Barbeque Sauce (1,10)	Main €15.95
With Joe Kelly's Organic Leaves	

MAINS

Roast Stuffed Crown of Turkey & Glazed Baked Ham (1,12) Savoury Stuffing, Chipotle Sausage, Roast Gravy & Cranberry Sauce	€22.50
Supreme of Mayo Roast Chicken, Thyme, Lemon & Garlic Marinade Juniper Gin & Pink Peppercorn .Creamed Potato, Smoked Bacon Crisp	€22.50
Prime Irish 1002 Sirloin Steak All Steaks served with Roast Chestnut Mushrooms, French Fried Onion Rings (1), Twice Cooked Homemade Chips, Pepper Sauce, or Garlic Butter	€34.50
802 Steak Burger (1,3,10,12) Homemade with 100% Irish Beef, Crispy Bacon, Melted Irish Cheddar, Red Onion, Beef Tomato, Garnished with Green Salad, Homemade Red Slaw, Home fries & Pepper Sauce	€22.50
Homemade Piri Piri Chicken Burger (1) With Melted Brie, Smokey Bacon, Siracha Sauce & Chips	€20.50
Park Hotel Chicken Curry (1,9) Tender Chicken, Sauteed Onions, Mushrooms & Mixed Peppers in our House Curry Sauce. Served with Basmati Rice, Garlic & Coriander Naan, Poppadom and Mango Chutney	€22.50
Mixed Bean & Roasted Butternut Squash Curry (1,8,12) Served with Basmati Rice, Garlic & Coriander Naan, Poppadom & Mango Chutney	€22.50

Beef & Guinness Pie (12)

Topped with Creamy Mashed Potatoes & Seasonal Vegetables

Ricotta Tortellini (1,3)€22.50Tossed in a Tomato Provencal & RoastedVegetables

FISH:

Beer Battered Fresh Fillet of Haddock (1,3,4,10)€22.50Fresh Catch with Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce,& Twice Cooked Chips

Pan Fried Fillet of Atlantic Seatrout (4,8)€23.95Served with Potatoes, Seasonal vegetables &Roast Almond's & Garlic Butter



Allergens:

Cereals Containing Gluten
Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish
Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7. Milk
Nuts 9. Celery 10. Mustard
Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur
Dioxide 13. Lupin 14. Mollusks

€19.95

QUALITY GUARANTEED

All of our beef is 100% Irish & menu items are sourced locally where possible

KILTIMAGH PARK HOTEL